APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A GENERAL INFORMATION ¢

Sl INFORMATION

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

8 DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

il DOCUMENTS/IINFORMATION
NO,

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

- REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT.JUT

4 - COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF

APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDINQ _

o PRINCIPAL
sm CHAITANYA TECHH 0 SCH(

AFF ¢
179, Athipa!aw

}//

DETAILS

Sri Chaitanya Techno School
1930915
55822

79Athipalayam Road Next to JAS College of Education
Chinnavedampatti COIMBATORE TAMILNADUB41049

KIRUTHIKA DEVI M
MA ,M.Ed,M.Phil,Phd
coimbatore@srichaitanyaschool.net

7397752550

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTE ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSI

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index.php/affiliation-
grant-letter/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index. php/trust-
deed/

http://stichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatare.net/index. php/nac/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index. php/building-
safety-certificate/
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6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore. net/index. php/fire-
safety-certificate/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore. net/index. php/deo-
certificate/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschooclcoimbatore. net/index.php/sanitary-
certificate/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

G RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

Sl DOCUMENTSANFORMATION
NO,

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D STAFF (TEACHING) :

Sl INFORMATION

NO.

049

SCHOOL

.w‘VCdampatti,

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index.php/fee-
structure/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.netfindex. php/academic-
calendar/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index.php/school-
management-committee/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net/index.php/pta-
members/

http://srichaitanyatechnoschoolcoimbatore.net

. DETAILS

For Sree Muragan Educational Trus:
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1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

KIRUTHIKA DEVIM

85

30

37

18

125

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

S YEAR NO. OF NO, OF PASS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 268 268 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

St YEAR NO. OF NO, OF PASS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED
1 2025 204 192 94

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NG,
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 9200
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 59 & 31113
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 3645
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 47
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS : o A__;ﬁlS
. P : iz B
‘) /\ TCH: 'HNO SCHOOL
& ] J30915

79, Athipala
F Cou

Koad, Chinnvedampatti,
\batore - 641 049

REMARKS

- EXCELLENT

REMARKS

- EXCELLENT

For Sree Muragan Educational Trus:
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f LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://youtu.be/nVNBIteUVMK

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SLNO. [EACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1 SUJATHA TGT M.PHIL
2 REJITHA Tor M.SC
3 KARTHIKA TGT B.A
4 RADHAMANI NTT M.COM
5 NITHYA OTHER M.A
6 MATHAN OTHER B.SC
7 MR RAMARAO BADRI PGT M.Sc
8 S. PADMINI PGT MCA
9 RENUGA DEVI K TGT M.A
10 CHANDRA MOHAN TGT M.PHIL
11 CARLA BASTIN PRT B.SC
12 R PRAGATHI PGT MA
13 SHYMALA TGT M.SC
14 ANU BHARATHI OTHER DIPLOMA
15 SATHISH KUMAR C TGT MA
16 GOKILAVANI PGT M.Sc
17 RUBAN SANTHAKUMAR W PGT M.Sc
18 DIVYA SRI S OTHER MBA
19 POOJAF VICE PRINCIPAL MA
20 LOGANATHAN N PGT M.SC
21 KOMMERA VENGAIAH PGT M.SC.,
22 VINOTH KUMAR PGT M.SC
23 GSELMI . T 'V “—rmripAL OTHER = DIPLOMA IN NURSING
\ )\J‘/"",'.‘?f"! CHAIT/ V') SCHOOL T
o e mh nvedampatti, | Urogan‘%ﬁnﬂm
| S al _ Authétizéd Signator)



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

HARIKRISHNAN K PGT BSC BED
Rintu Das V TGT B. Com
RAMKUMAR P TGT BSc

A THAVASIAPPAN PET BSc
MAREESWARAN S PET BSc

K K PARIMALA DEVI TGT M.SC
PRINCELAR TGT BBA
NANCY R PRT BSc
Jasmine Ofheeleya J PRT BSc

S RADHIKA PRT BSc
JAYASREE S PGT MA
KOWSALYAT PGT M.SC
MALATHI S NTT BSc

S SUDHA PRT MA

G VASUKI TGT BSc
ANUR PRT M.SC
HAYNSIA CARMEL M PGT M.SC
DHARMARAJ J OTHER B.Tech
PARAMESWARI A OTHER d.E.led .
GAYATHRI G NTT BSc
Suganya R PRT B.Sc
ANUSHA M TGT BSc
Revathi. K PRT BBA
Saranya S WELLNEES TEACHER MBA

M GOMATHI PGT M.SC
JOY PRIYANGA V TGT MA
JANARA&QAQPK PRT B.Com

PRINCIPAL " gan Edycational Trus!
\}J“ SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL % Foy Sk e

AFF NO: 1930915
79 Athipalayam Road, Chlnnvedampartl
Coimbatore - 641 049
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

KOMALASUNDARI TGT MA
SATHISHKUMAR

SOWNDARYA K TGT MSc
MAHESH M K PGT M.SC
KARTHIKEYAN M TGT M.A

K DEEPA PRT BA
Seethalakshmi G PGT MSC

M MANICKAM PGT M.PHIL
BALAJI K PGT B.TECH
VADIVEL A PGT M.Sc
SURESHBABU L PET M.PHIL
VINOTHKUMAR R TET B.Sc
LOGASAKTHIVEL S TGT B.Sc
PAVITHRA S R TGT M.Sc
MOHAMMED ANSAR A TGT BA
LIKIL G PGT MA

S PONKARTHIKA TGT MA
RAJASHREE R TGT MA
AMBILI DAS E PGT M.Sc
SHRUTHI R TGT M.Sc
DRISYA UDHAYAN T K TGT M.Sc
SUSMITHA K TGT M.Sc
NITHYA S | PGT MCA
SRIVARSHINI M PRT BA
MADHUMITHA S PRT B.A
NIVETHA H PRT B.CA
SANTHIYAA )\, PRT MCA
SAl SADH%#\,‘ 7 o PRINGIET 3 For Sree Muewyan Educational Trust

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SC
. . AFFNO: 1930915 - ‘
79, Athipalayam Road, Chinnvedampati MRhee
Coimbatore - 641 049 '
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

DEEPAA NTT
JAYALAKSHMI N NTT
KAREN ANU MONA J NTT
MANIKKAVACHAKAM S OTHER
NIVETHA S PET
JUSTIN PAUL M PGT
R.TAMIZHARASAN PGT
SAISANGEETHA KANNAN NTT
PRIYADARSHINI S NTT
LAKSHMI V PRT
JOELREBIN J PGT
SEVUGAN PGT
KIRUTHIKA DEVI PRINCIPAL
SATHYAK TGT
YOGESH PRABHU § PGT
SANGEETHA JOSWIN TGT
ABARNA B TGT
NISHA M TGT
PAVITHRA D TGT
USHA SUNDAR TGT
SUREKA TGT
SENBAGAPRIYAT TGT
VIJAYALAKSHMI L PRT
GNANA AMALARANI PRT
SHARIKA R TGT
NANDHINI V /\) _ NTT
PET

KANUSUﬁ /

"PRINCIPAL

CHAITANYA TECHNO SC
FF NO: 1930975 100k |

A
tmhlpa!ayam Road, C '
Coimbatore - Ggilnnvedampattu |

B.Com
M.PHIL
BA
DIPLAMO
BA
M.PHIL
M.Sc.
B.Sc
BA
M.Com
M.SC
MSC
Ph.D.
B.Sc

MA,M.Phil

- M.Sc

BA

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.E

MA

M.Sc

B.Sc

B.C.A

MA

Montessori

B.Sc., B.P.Ed
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105 VIKKIRALA SUNEETHA PGT M.Sc., B.Ed,,

106 R MEERA SPECIAL EDUCATOR B.Sc
107 ISWARYA P TGT M.Sc
108 K RANGA MANNAR PGT M.Sc
109 M SOUMYA TGT B.A
110 V ARJUN KUMAR PGT M.A
111 THASNEEM S F PRT B.Sc
L5~ For Sree Muragan Educational Truss
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